

TO4 PMGSY Baidia to Khutia Daskin
Tola.

Shedule XLV Form No. 134. MMGSY S.C.

B A I S I DIVISION

B A I S I SUB-DIVISION

MMGSY S.C.

Aggr No - 87SBD/2020 - 21

Measurement Book

1366.

RAGINI ENTERPRISES

6th On A/c Bill.

55

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Plv & fixing working bench
mark/reference Pillar
— do — do —

Wide Page No-(49)

i) Bench mark	—	3 nos
---------------	---	-------

@ Rs 4484.07/- - Rs 13452.00

ii) Reference Pillar	11 nos
----------------------	--------

@Rs 2050.70/no — Rs 22558.00

② Constⁿ of embankment with approved match - do - do -

Uide Page No- (49)

(i) For lead 100cm — 514.75m³

@ Rs 220.53/m³ — Rs 113518.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) Fwy lead 100m ———				1261.23m ³	
@ Rs 173.44/m ³ ———					Rs 218748.00
(3) Const. ⁿ of Sub-grade & earthen Shoulder					
do do ———					
vide Page No - (50) ———				6092.25m ³	
@ Rs 221.02/m ³ ———					Rs 1353759.00
(7) Const. ⁿ of granular Sub base ———				do do ———	
vide Page No - (50) ———				1508.25m ³	
@ Rs 2887.93/m ³ ———					Rs 4355720.00
(5) P/V spreading & compacting stone metal Gr. III					
do do ———					
vide Page No - (50) ———				219.92m ³	
@ Rs 3663.95/m ³ ———					Rs 805776.00
(6) Const. ⁿ of Unreinforced plain C.C Pavement					
do do ———					
vide Page No - (50) ———				469.20m ³	
@ Rs 6868.63/m ³ ———					Rs 3222761.00
(7) E/W in excavation in foundation					
do do ———					
vide Page No - (50) ———				89.40m ³	
@ Rs 294.73/m ³ ———					Rs 26349.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ P/V PCC (M ₁₅) in foundation					
do do					
Side Page No - (50)				13.79m ³	
@ Rs 5659.91/m ³					Rs 78050.00
⑨ P/V Plain reinforced C.C					
do do					
Side Page No - (51)				101.09m ³	
@ Rs 6447.22/m ³					Rs 651749.00
⑩ P/V Laying RCC NP ₃					
do do					
Side Page No - (51)				22.50m	
@ Rs 3714.19/m					Rs 83569.00
⑪ E/W in excavation in found ⁿ					
do do					
Side Page No - (51)				109.76m ²	
@ Rs 294.73/m ²					Rs 32350.00
⑫ P/V Plain/reinforced C.C in open foundation					
do do					
Side Page No (51)				7.92m ³	
@ Rs 5659.91/m ³					Rs 44826.00
⑬ P/V Plain/reinforced in open foundation					
do do					
Side Page No - (51)				33.40m ³	
@ Rs 6252.03/m ³					Rs 208818.00
⑭ S/F/F HYSD bar				do do	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Uide Page No - (51) ———					1.554 MT
@ Rs 56252.38/MT ———					86854.00
15) P/v Plain reinforced Cement Concrete (M20)					
—— do ———					
Uide Page No - (52) ———					16.11 m ³
@ Rs 6467.12/m ³ ———					Rs 104187.00
16) Back filling					
do ———					
Uide Page No - (52) ———					34.28 m ³
@ Rs 790.09/m ³ ———					Rs 27084.00
17) P/v weep hole ———					
do ———					
Uide Page No (52) ———					16 nos.
@ Rs 121.03/nos. ———					Rs 1936.00
18) P/v Filter media					
—— do ———					
Uide Page No - (52) ———					19.82 m ³
@ Rs 342.50/m ³ ———					Rs 62286.00
19) Reinforced C.C M20					
do ———					
Uide Page No (52) ———					3.75 m ³
@ Rs 7749.68/m ³ ———					Rs 29061.00
20) S/F/FH YSD bar ———					do do
Uide Page No - (52) ———					3.340 MT
@ Rs 57602.11/MT ———					Rs 192391.00
21) P/v drainage spouts					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
do	do	do	do	do	
Uide Page No-(52)	4 nos.				
@ Rs. 455.61/nos					Rs 1822.00
22) P/V & fixing typical informative sign board					
do	do	do	do	do	
Uide Page No-(52)	01 nos				
@ Rs 8993/nos.					Rs 8993.00
23) Protection wall E/W in excavation for structure					
do	do	do	do	do	
Uide Page No-(53)	286.00 m ³				
24) P/V R.C.C (M15) in levelling course	do	do	do	do	
Uide Page No-(53)	48.60 m ³				
@ Rs 5659.91/m ³					Rs 275072.00
25) Brick machinery in Con (1:4) in foundation					
do	do	do	do	do	
Uide Page No-(53)	432.62 m ³				
@ Rs 6442.66/m ³					Rs 2787223.00
26) P/V Plain/reinforced M20 in coping	do	do	do	do	
Uide Page No-(53)	504.0 m ²				
@ Rs 200.87/m ²					Rs 101238.00
	C/F				Rs 15103235.00

Continuation